
 

 

 

BLEASBY PARISH COUNCIL 

Meetings Schedule 

Bleasby Parish Council meets on the second Monday of each 

month except August. 

All meetings are normally held at Bleasby Village Hall and 

commence at 19.30. 

Members of Public and Press are welcome to attend. 

 

Mon, 13 June 2016 

Mon, 11 July 2016 

no meeting August 

Mon, 12 September 2016 

Mon, 10 October 2016 

Mon, 14 November 2016 

Mon, 12 December 2016 

Mon, 13 February 2017 

Mon, 13 March 2017 

Mon, 10 April 2017 

Mon, 08 May 2017 

 

Belina Boyer 
Clerk to the Council 


